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6538001223
6538003523
6538004123
6538008723
6538011523
6538012123
6538013823
6538017323
6538020123
6538021823
6538023023

Miss Kanokkul Takumpunya
Miss Korawan Jearaphun

Mr. Kritthanapol Thanasittichai
Miss Kevalee Boonklomijit

Miss Janthakan Thaseiam

Mr. Chindachai Siritantithum Dr. Nattapong Paiboonvorachat

Miss Jirachaya Kaemavichanurat 219198 A9, tUgWeA Twyadeni

Mr. Chaikit Kittiwatanachod nattapong.p@chula.ac.th
Miss Sherlyn Seah

Miss Yanisa Prabhasiri https://web.chemcu.org/nattapong-

paiboonvorachat/

Mr. Thiti Wejsuwan
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6538028223 Mr. Natthawich Phiroonsaovapha
6538031023 Miss Tathata Youngsuksathaporn
6538037923 Miss Thitirat Utumporn
6538041323 Miss Nanlapat Tiyapongpattana
6538043623 Miss Paphawarin Kraisuthiwong
6538045923 Miss Pavarisa Assavatavawich

6538047123 Miss Paniporn Techarattanopas _

6538048823 Miss Prempra Sudnoreekool Thumnoon.n@chula.ac.th

6538049423 Mr. Panapat Tangwannawit

6538050023 Miss Panidpicha Hongkul https://web.chemcu.org/thumnoo
n-nhujak/

6538051623 Mr. Bridhikul Bridhikitti
6538052223 Mr. Prasit Tanwattana
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6538054523 Miss Phichapa Tangkieaw
6538055123 Miss Pimmada Charungkitkul
6538056823 Miss Pimraphat Phakratchatanon
6538057423 Mr. Peerapol Maliwong
6538058023 Mr. Phuttiwatch Staphimolsak
6538059723 Miss Pailin Kaewnet Assist.Pro.Dr. Wipark Anutrasakda

6538061923 Mr. Pakara Yiemphat AgagA1ans1a158 A5.301A aYATANM
6538064823 Mr. Pawin Harijanwong wipark.a@chula.ac.th

6538066023 Miss Pattaraporn Chartpumrujee
6538068323 Miss Passara Watcharachanchai https://web.chemcu.org/wi
6538071123 Mr. Bhurinat Sumetchotimaytha Rark-anutrasakda/
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1 6538073423 Miss Marissa Rukachantarakul

2 6538075723 Miss Rinrada Chirawongkumchorn

3 6538077023 Miss Lalita Sinsonthie

4 6538081423 Miss Wannakan Soonthornpornvatee

5 6538082023 Miss Wanchanok Charuwongkun :

6 6538083723 Miss Wannipa Charuwongkun Assist.Prof.Dr. Monpichar Srisa-Art

7 6538085023 Mr. Vittawit Duriyaphanpakorn HERANEATIANTE AT NUNTN ATAZANA
8 6538087223 Miss Sasikarn Thitikarn monpichar.s@chula.ac.th

9 6538089523 Miiss Siriluk Siriwat

10 6538091723 Mr. Supanut Sritong-In https://web.chemcu.org/monpi
11 6538094623 Miss Sarisa Nisarak char-srisa-art/
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6538095223
6538096923
6538097523
6538098123
6538101323
6538105923
6538106523
6538107123
6538109423
6538113923
6538114523

Mr. Siraphop Homhual

Mr. Siravich Liu

Miss Sirin Sirisup

Miss Sirima Phakdiwanit
Miss Supakjira Sookpreedee
Miss Achiraya Phetdee

Mr. Atipat Tungkunavipas
Mr. Anaphat Promphan
Miss Arisa Ozawa

Miss luliia San

Mr. Ek-Amon Srijomkwan

Dr. Benjaporn Narupai
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Benjaporn.n@chula.ac.th

https://web.chemcu.org/

benjaporn-narupai/




