

Academic Advisor and Students Group 1

No.	Student ID	Student Name	Advisor Name
1	6538001223	Miss Kanokkul Takumpunya	
2	6538003523	Miss Korawan Jearaphun	
3	6538004123	Mr. Kritthanapol Thanasittichai	
4	6538008723	Miss Kevalee Boonklomjit	
5	6538011523	Miss Janthakan Thaseiam	
6	6538012123	Mr. Chindachai Siritantithum	Dr. Nattapong Paiboonvorachat
7	6538013823	Miss Jirachaya Kaemavichanurat	อาจารย์ ดร. ณัฐพงศ์ ไพบูลย์วรชาติ
8	6538017323	Mr. Chaikit Kittiwatanachod	nattapong.p@chula.ac.th
9	6538020123	Miss Sherlyn Seah	
10	6538021823	Miss Yanisa Prabhasiri	https://web.chemcu.org/nattapong-paiboonvorachat/
11	6538023023	Mr. Thiti Wejsuwan	

Academic Advisor and Students Group 2

No.	Student ID	Student Name	Advisor Name
1	6538028223	Mr. Natthawich Phiroonsaovapha	
2	6538031023	Miss Tathata Youngsuksathaporn	
3	6538037923	Miss Thitirat Utumporn	
4	6538041323	Miss Nanlapat Tiyapongpattana	
5	6538043623	Miss Paphawarin Kraisuithiwong	
6	6538045923	Miss Pavarisa Assavatawawich	Assoc.Prof.Dr. Thumnoon Nhujak
7	6538047123	Miss Paniporn Techarattanopas	รองศาสตราจารย์ ดร.ธรรมนุญ หนูจักร
8	6538048823	Miss Prempra Sudnoreekool	Thumnoon.n@chula.ac.th
9	6538049423	Mr. Panapat Tangwannawit	
10	6538050023	Miss Panidpicha Hongkul	https://web.chemcu.org/thumnoon-nhujak/
11	6538051623	Mr. Bridhikul Bridhikitti	
12	6538052223	Mr. Prasit Tanwattana	

Academic Advisor and Students

Group 3

No.	Student ID	Student Name	Advisor Name
1	6538054523	Miss Phichapa Tangkieaw	
2	6538055123	Miss Pimmada Charungkitkul	
3	6538056823	Miss Pimraphat Phakratchatanon	
4	6538057423	Mr. Peerapol Maliwong	
5	6538058023	Mr. Phuttiwatch Staphimolsak	
6	6538059723	Miss Pailin Kaewnet	Assist.Prof.Dr. Wipark Anutrasakda
7	6538061923	Mr. Pakara Yiemphat	ผู้ช่วยศาสตราจารย์ ดร.วิภาค อนุตรศักดิ์ดา
8	6538064823	Mr. Pawin Harijanwong	wipark.a@chula.ac.th
9	6538066023	Miss Pattaraporn Chartpumrujee	
10	6538068323	Miss Passara Watcharachanchai	https://web.chemcu.org/wi
11	6538071123	Mr. Bhurinat Sumetchotimaytha	park-anutrasakda/

Academic Advisor and Students

Group 4

No.	Student ID	Student Name	Advisor Name
1	6538073423	Miss Marissa Rukachantarakul	
2	6538075723	Miss Rinrada Chirawongkumchorn	
3	6538077023	Miss Lalita Sinsonthie	
4	6538081423	Miss Wannakan Soonthornpornvatee	
5	6538082023	Miss Wanchanok Charuwongkun	
6	6538083723	Miss Wannipa Charuwongkun	Assist.Prof.Dr. Monpichar Srisa-Art
7	6538085023	Mr. Vittawit Duriyaphanpakorn	ผู้ช่วยศาสตราจารย์ ดร.มนพิชา ศรีสะอาด
8	6538087223	Miss Sasikarn Thitikarn	monpichar.s@chula.ac.th
9	6538089523	Miss Siriluk Siriwat	
10	6538091723	Mr. Supanut Sritong-In	https://web.chemcu.org/monpichar-srisa-art/
11	6538094623	Miss Sarisa Nisarak	

Academic Advisor and Students

Group 5

No.	Student ID	Student Name	Advisor Name
1	6538095223	Mr. Siraphop Homhual	
2	6538096923	Mr. Siravich Liu	
3	6538097523	Miss Sirin Sirisup	
4	6538098123	Miss Sirima Phakdiwanit	
5	6538101323	Miss Supakjira Sookpreedee	
6	6538105923	Miss Achiraya Phetdee	Dr. Benjaporn Narupai
7	6538106523	Mr. Atipat Tungkunavipas	อาจารย์ ดร.เบญจพร นฤภัย
8	6538107123	Mr. Anaphat Promphan	Benjaporn.n@chula.ac.th
9	6538109423	Miss Arisa Ozawa	
10	6538113923	Miss Iuliia San	https://web.chemcu.org/benjaporn-narupai/
11	6538114523	Mr. Ek-Amon Srijomkwan	